

**CITY OF CREST HILL
BID TAB**

LocationCity Wide						Section No 26-00000-01-G						Contractors									
Project Name2025 MFT Concrete Flatwork Program																					
						Engineer's Estimate	Strada Construction Company 1742 W Armitage Ct Addison IL		Davis Concrete Contractors 11244 W. Manhattan-Monee Rd Monee Illinois		J.J Newel Concrete Contractors 25350 S State St, Crete, IL		Gallagher Asphalt 18100 South Indiana Ave Thornton IL		P.T. Ferro Construcuion Co. 700 S Rowell Ave, Joliet IL						
Item No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total		Unit Price	Total					Total		Total						
1	RESTORATION-SEEDING	SQ YD	28	\$25.00	\$700.00		\$10.00	\$280.00	\$1.00	\$28.00	\$20.00	\$560.00	\$85.00	\$2,380.00	\$50.00	\$1,400.00					
2	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B, 6 IN	SQ YD	200	\$20.00	\$4,000.00		\$9.00	\$1,800.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$7.20	\$1,440.00	\$37.00	\$7,400.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00					
3	CLASS D PATCH, 2 IN	SQ YD	200	\$51.92	\$10,384.00		\$63.00	\$12,600.00	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$90.00	\$18,000.00	\$62.00	\$12,400.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00					
4	PORTAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5 IN	SQ FT	4300	\$14.00	\$60,200.00		\$9.95	\$42,785.00	\$12.25	\$52,675.00	\$10.00	\$43,000.00	\$12.00	\$51,600.00	\$17.00	\$73,100.00					
5	PORTAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 6 IN	SQ FT	3200	\$18.00	\$57,600.00		\$10.15	\$32,480.00	\$12.50	\$40,000.00	\$11.00	\$35,200.00	\$14.00	\$44,800.00	\$21.00	\$67,200.00					
6	PORTLAND CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, 6 IN	SQ YD	55	\$135.00	\$7,425.00		\$126.00	\$6,930.00	\$105.00	\$5,775.00	\$120.00	\$6,600.00	\$189.00	\$10,395.00	\$190.00	\$10,450.00					
7	DETECTABLE WARNING	SQ FT	120	\$15.00	\$1,800.00		\$23.00	\$2,760.00	\$25.00	\$3,000.00	\$30.00	\$3,600.00	\$27.00	\$3,240.00	\$25.00	\$3,000.00					
8	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	7600	\$3.00	\$22,800.00		\$4.00	\$30,400.00	\$3.00	\$22,800.00	\$3.00	\$22,800.00	\$5.00	\$38,000.00	\$4.00	\$30,400.00					
9	DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	250	\$25.00	\$6,250.00		\$9.00	\$2,250.00	\$19.00	\$4,750.00	\$22.50	\$5,625.00	\$47.00	\$11,750.00	\$0.01	\$2.50					
10	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B, SPECIAL	FOOT	210	\$75.00	\$15,750.00		\$44.00	\$9,240.00	\$52.25	\$10,972.50	\$70.00	\$14,700.00	\$92.00	\$19,320.00	\$120.00	\$25,200.00					
					\$0.00			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00					
					\$0.00			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00					
					\$0.00			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00					
					\$0.00			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00					
1					\$0.00			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00					
Total =					\$186,909.00		Total =		\$141,525.00	Total =		\$151,000.50	Total =		\$151,525.00	Total =		\$201,285.00	Total =		\$224,752.50